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Revision Family Name SKU

March 2019 FERRULE & STOP
Date Description

SIZE SKU

FERRULE DIMENSIONS
IN & [mm]

STOP DIMENSIONS
IN & [mm]

A B C D E F G

1/16 N100-294 1/16
[1.98]

5/32
[3.96]

1/16
[1.19]

3/8
[9.53]

3/32
[2.39]

1/4
[6.35]

7/32
[5.54]

3/32 N100-295 1/8
[3.18]

1/4
[6.35]

1/16
[1.98]

1/2
[12.70]

1/8
[3.18]

11/32
[8.74]

11/32
[8.74]

1/8 N100-316 5/32
[3.96]

5/16
[7.93]

3/32
[2.39]

5/8
[15.88]

5/32
[3.96]

11/32
[8.74]

11/32
[8.74]

3/16 N100-304 7/32
[5.54]

7/16
[11.13]

3/32
[2.77]

1
[25.40]

7/32
[5.54]

7/16
[11.13]

11/32
[8.74]

Material: Aluminum 6063.
Finish: Mill

Fasteners: N/A
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