











Material: Aluminum 6063. Finish: Mill Fasteners: N/A

SIZE	SKU	FERRULE DIMENSIONS IN & [mm]				STOP DIMENSIONS IN & [mm]		
		Α	В	С	D	E	F	G
1/16	N100-294	1/16 [1.98]	5/32 [3.96]	1/16 [1.19]	3/8 [9.53]	3/32 [2.39]	1/4 [6.35]	7/32 [5.54]
3/32	N100-295	1/8 [3.18]	1/4 [6.35]	1/16 [1.98]	1/2 [12.70]	1/8 [3.18]	11/32 [8.74]	11/32 [8.74]
1/8	N100-316	5/32 [3.96]	5/16 [7.93]	3/32 [2.39]	5/8 [15.88]	5/32 [3.96]	11/32 [8.74]	11/32 [8.74]
3/16	N100-304	7/32 [5.54]	7/16 [11.13]	3/32 [2.77]	1 [25.40]	7/32 [5.54]	7/16 [11.13]	11/32 [8.74]

1	DO NOT SCALE	V3231	See Table		
Revision	Dimensions are nominal	Family Name	sku		
March 2019	and subject to change.	FERRULE & STOP			
Date	©2019 Spectrum Brands, Inc.	Description			